Features
Industrial Mini-ITX Motherboard for
14/13/12th Gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processors
AmITX-RL-I
• 14/13/12th Gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 processors and
	 Q670 chipset, up to 65W
• Dual-channel DDR5 4800 MHz memory up to 64 GB
• Quad. independent display: HDMI 2.0b, HDMI 1.4b, DP 1.4a,
	 and LVDS/eDP
• Dual GbE ports: 1x 1GbE, 1x 2.5GbE
• Expansion slots: 1x PCIe x16, 4x USB 3.2 Gen2, 2x USB 3.2 Gen1,
	 4x USB 2.0, 1x M.2 B-key, 1x M.2 E-key, 2x M.2 M-key
• Support ATX (24+4 pin) or 12V DC-in power input
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Accessories
PN Description QTY
95-16008-0000 AmITX-RL-I  1
N/A M.2 screw kit 1
N/A I/O shield 1
PN Description
32-20976-0000-A0 CPU cooler for 65W CPU
30-21625-0000-B0 USB 2.0 Cable (2 ports)
30-21597-1000-A0 USB 3.0 Cable (2 ports)
30-10057-7000 SATA Cable
30-22156-0000-A0 SATA Power Cable
30-22155-0000-A0 COM Port Cable (1 port)
PN Model Name Chipset Memory PCIe x16 DP HDMI LVDS/eDP LAN COM SATA M.2 USB2.0 USB3.2
(Gen1)
USB3.2
(Gen2)